REV
l
j
INDEX OF SHEETS
I COVER SHEET
2 GENERAL NOTES AND SUMMARY OF QUANillIES
3-4
5

PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKED JP REVISED
PLOT DATE = 10/13/2020 DATE 10/13/2020 REVISED
CONST. TYPE CODE
TOTAL LAKE McHENRY
UNIT QUANTITIES COUNTY COUNTY
(0021) (0021)
EACH 2 2 0
cu YD 58 55 3
so YD 336 327 9
so YD 336 327 9
UN IT 2, 69 2, 62 0, 07
TON 4 3 41 2
POUND 180.9 172, 8 8, 1
so YD 4 85 LJ59 1 7
so FT LJ155 402 3 14 3
so FT 409 393 15
so YD 402 384 18
so FT 3834 3759 75
EACH 1 1
EACH 1 1 0
EACH 3 3 0
CU YD 58 55 3
EACH 14 13 1
LSUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
LSUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
CAL DA 18 1 7 1
CAL MO 12 11 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE, N/ A
*
SIDEWALK RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET NO, 1 OF 2 SHEETS I ST A, TD STA,
DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
�"ft. I SECTION I COUNTY
VAR, I 2020-060-SW I VARIOUS
I TOT AL I SHEET
SHEETS NO,
I 35 I 3
I CONTRACT NO. 62L38
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
P:\2019\MEl 9003_ VarVar _PHII\WOlS_ADA Lake and McHenr� Count�\01-CADD\02-Shts -Contract2\D162L38_03_SOO.dgn
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PAVCODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
* 78000'100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MAPKING - LI NE 5"
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MAPKING - LI NE 12"
* 78000550 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MAPKING - LI NE 24"
* 78008230 POLYUPEA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I - LINE 5"
X0320050 CONSTPUCTION LAYOUT ( SPECIAL)
X0325854 BRICK SIDEWALK REMOVAL
X0327511 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING
X2500011 REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN PANEL
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO
Z0004552 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING

PLOT SCALE = 2.0000 ' I in. CHECKED JP REVISED
PLOT DATE = 10/15/2020 DATE 10/15/2020 REVISED
CONST. TYPE CODE
TOTAL LAKE McHENRY
UNIT QUANTITIES COUNTY COUNTY
(0021) (0021)
FOOT 11 75 1093 82
FOOT 292 292 0
FOOT 175 175 0
FOOT 82 0 82
L SUM 1 0, 9 0, 1
so FT 217 217
so FT 28 28
so FT 588 588
EACH 3 3
10 FEET FOOT 100 90 10
FOOT 751 725 35
EACH 3 3
SO FT 250 208 52
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE, N/ A
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
SIDEWALK RAMP IMPROVEMENTS �"ft. I SECTION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
VAR, I 2020-060-SW
I SHEET NO, 2 OF 2 SHEETS I ST A, TD STA, FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 I ILLINOIS I FED.
I COUNTY
I VARIOUS
I TOT AL I SHEET
SHEETS NO,
I 35 I 4
I CONTRACT NO. 62L38
AID PROJECT
P:\2019\MEl 9003_ VarVar _PHII\WOlS_ADA Lake and McHenrld Countld\01-CADD\02-Shts -Contract2\D162L38_03_SOO.dgn
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
NON-PART 100% STATE
20101200 20200100 21101615 25200110 25200200 40604062 42001300 42400200 42400800 44000155 44000600 60266600 60300305 78000400 78000600 78000650 78008230 X0326864 X0327611 X0327980 X2600011 X6026050 Z0004562
TR